PV weidinger

220 Service Trousers, Unisex, Black/fluoresant yello, 56

Stretch-fabric work trousers in a modern cut with articulated knees. Two back pockets.
Two front pockets with an accessory compartment. Two bellows-style leg pockets with
zips and space for a knife and pens. The right leg pocket has a roomy accessory
compartment and a phone compartment. D ring. The legs can be lengthened by 5 cm.
Stretch panels in select areas for optimal range of motion. Nylon/spandex stretch panels in
the seat, crotch and knees. Other areas are made from a mechanical stretch fabric. EN ISO
20471 Class 1.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248

« Stretch

« Leg Pockets

« High Visibility

Item no. WL78323
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Model

Alternative article name
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Standards

Gender

Size

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL78317
WL78318
WL78319
WL78320
WL78321
WL78322
WL78325
WL78323
WL78324
WL78326
WL78327
WL78329
WL78330

PV weidinger

1000828
220172051C056
TOP SWEDE
1000828914056

Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1

SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

500 mm

290 mm

28 mm

1 piece

1 piece

multicoloured

EN ISO 20471 - class 1
unisex

56

no

Size
44
46
48
50
52
54
60
56
58
62
64
23
24
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78317
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78317
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78318
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78318
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78319
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78319
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78320
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78320
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78321
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78321
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78322
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78322
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78325
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78325
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78323
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78323
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78324
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78324
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78326
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78326
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78327
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78327
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78329
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78329
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78330
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78330

PPV weidinger

WL78331 25
WL78332 26
WL78333 27
WL78334 28
WL78335 29
WL78336 30
WL78328 22

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78331
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78331
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78332
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78335
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78336
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78336
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78328
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78328
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