

220 Service Trousers, Unisex, Black/fluorescent yellow, 56



Stretch-fabric work trousers in a modern cut with articulated knees. Two back pockets. Two front pockets with an accessory compartment. Two bellows-style leg pockets with zips and space for a knife and pens. The right leg pocket has a roomy accessory compartment and a phone compartment. D ring. The legs can be lengthened by 5 cm. Stretch panels in select areas for optimal range of motion. Nylon/spandex stretch panels in the seat, crotch and knees. Other areas are made from a mechanical stretch fabric. EN ISO 20471 Class 1.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248
- Stretch
- Leg Pockets
- High Visibility

Item no.

WL78323

Products for the electronic industry



Model	1000828
Alternative article name	220172051C056
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000828914056
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Length with packaging	500 mm
Width with packaging	290 mm
Height with packaging	28 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	multicoloured
Standards	EN ISO 20471 - class 1
Gender	unisex
Size	56
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL78317	44
WL78318	46
WL78319	48
WL78320	50
WL78321	52
WL78322	54
WL78325	60
WL78323	56
WL78324	58
WL78326	62
WL78327	64
WL78329	23
WL78330	24

WL78331	25
WL78332	26
WL78333	27
WL78334	28
WL78335	29
WL78336	30
WL78328	22

